MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl

1 73 bepnuH AHHa
MawkuHa K0nnaHa

2 331 HaTanywko HuHa
Ky3HeLoBa Butanusa
2 51 EnbuwuHa Jlepa
YepHunbuesa Ons
3 118 XakumoBa Paunns

ApucTtapxoBa ApuHa

3 265 [epsbuHa KceHus
LepsbuHa Banepus

Cyabu | Judges
1 l'ypBund

2 Omuntpures Anam
3 HasapeTsH AwoT
4 PamoH Xoce

AnekcaHgp

z
98.0

89.0

85.0

72.0

71.0

04.05.2025
[170] DANCING SHOW OPEN "gy3Tbl" (AeTu+HMOpPLI)

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

Technic Image

8877 8989

7788 6788

8578 7678

6476 7577

7575 7575
EkaTepuHbypr
MockBa

EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
Kyba/Poccus

Composition

9988

6789

7688

6476

6575

U

nocenok Mansbillesa
Ctyaus TaHua "Soul
Dance"
EkaTepuHbypr

EA Dance Studio
EkaTepuHbypr

Ural Dance Center
KameHck-Ypanbckui
Ctyana TaHua
DdeHunkc
MepBoypanbCck
JENLISA



