04.05.2025 [170] DANCING SHOW OPEN "дуэты" (дети+юниоры)

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Technic	Image	Composition	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	73	Берлин Анна Машкина Юлиана	98.0	8877	8989	9988	_	поселок Малышева Студия танца "Soul Dance"
2	331	Наталушко Нина Кузнецова Виталия	89.0	7788	6788	6789	_	Екатеринбург EA Dance Studio
2	51	Ельцина Лера Чернильцева Юля	85.0	8578	7678	7688	LJ	Екатеринбург Ural Dance Center
3	118	Хакимова Раиля Аристархова Арина	72.0	6476	7577	6476	_	Каменск-Уральский Студия танца Феникс
3	265	Дерябина Ксения Дерябина Валерия	71.0	7575	7575	6575	_	Первоуральск JENLISA

C	/дьи   Judges		
1	Гурвич	Александр	Екатеринбург
2	Дмитриев	Адам	Москва
3	Назаретян	Ашот	Екатеринбург, Россия
4	Рамон	Xoce	Куба/Россия